Engineering Co., LTD.
OPTICAL & MECH. ENCODER SWITCH
OPTICAL ENCODER SWITCH
 BTREE18 SERIES
BTREE18 Series ;
      Zn diecasting housing with metal shaft
      1,000,000 with vertical/horizontal mounting type
      Fixed 25 pulses per rotation with fine square wave of output

6 Power 5V
Engineering Co., LTD.
Suggested Ordering Code
BTREG18 V S - 0 2 5 C - R 2 0 - M T R
Mounting
Method
Push-button
Switch
No. of Pulse Mech. Click Shaft Type Shaft Length Terminal Type
Terminal
Direction
V : Vertical O : without 25(fixed) N : without R : Round F : Female F : Front
H : Horizontal S : with C : with F : Flat M : Male R : Rear
OPTICAL & MECH. ENCODER SWITCH
OPTICAL ENCODER SWITCH
 BTREE18 SERIES
Mounting
Method
Mechanical
Click
Push-button
switch Pulse no. Part no.
Horizontal
(BTREG18H)
X X 25 BTREG18H-025N-Shaft
O X 25 BTREG18H-025C-Shaft
X O 25 BTREG18HS-025N-Shaft
O O 25 BTREG18HS-025C-Shaft
Vertical
(BTREG18V)
X X 25 BTREG18V-025N-Shaft
O X 25 BTREG18V-025C-Shaft
X O 25 BTREG18VS-025N-Shaft
O O 25 BTREG18VS-025C-Shaft
          Supplying Voltage : DC 5V ± 5%
          Push-button switch : 50mA, 12V DC
          Supplying Current : 20mA Max
          Phase difference : 90°± 45°